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EHP3040

Name:
Material :
Finishing :

Weight:
Application:

Door hinge

ADC12

EHP3040 Sandblasting painting /
EHP3040B Black(EDP)

679

Door hinge(Heavy Load)

Name:
Material :
Finishing :
Weight:
Application :

Hinge(quick release)
Nylon+30%FRP

Black

60g

Quick release hinge

Remark: EHL3124L (Left Hinge),
EHL3124R ( Right Hinge)

Name:

Material :
Finishing :
Weight :
Application:

Door hinge

Nylon+30%FRP

Black

409

Door hinge(Light/Medium Load)

Name

Material :
Finishing :

Weight:
Application:

: Door hinge

ADC12

EHP3325 Sandblasting painting /
EHP3325B Black(EDP)

409

Door hinge(Heavy Load)

Name:

Material :
Finishing :
Weight:
Application:

Door handle

SUS Stainless
Mirror polishing
669

Embedded handle
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Material :
Finishing :
Weight:
Application :

EAH9540

Name:
Material :
Finishing :
Weight:
Application :

Name:

Door handle
POM

Black

50g

POM handle

Door handle
POM

Black

22g
Embedded handle for Sliding door
Spec: 5T & 1.2T

EBRTOTS

Name:
Material :
Finishing :
Weight:
Application :

Pulley

POM & SUS axis
White

29

For bottom rail

MGO0840

Name:
Material :
Finishing :
Weight:
Application :

Magnet door latch
SS41

Nickel-plated

60g

Magnet door latch

MGOS840N

Name:
Material :
Finishing :
Weight
Application :

Magnet door latch
SS41
Nickel-plated

: 60g

N shape
Magnet door latch

40.5

Concave

94.5
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Name:
Material :
Finishing :
Weight:
Application :

MGOS840L

Magnet door latch
SS41

Nickel-plated

60g

L shape

Magnet door latch

MGO840P

Name:
Material :
Finishing :
Weight:
Application:

Magnet door latch
SS41

Nickel-plated

689

Double-sided
Magnet door latch

Name:
Material :
Finishing :
Weight:
Application:

Magnet suction piece
SS41
Nickel-plated

119
Magnet suction piece

Name:
Material :
Finishing :
Weight:
Application :

Name:
Material :
Finishing :
Weight:
Application :

Plastic magnetic latch

Plastic

white

129

Plastic magnetic latch

Cam lock
SS41
Galvanization
409

Cam lock
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Name:
Weight:
Load:
Application :

Adjusting caster
7809

200KG/PC
Adjustable caster

Name
Weight
Load
Application

: Adjusting caster
: 11709

: 400KG/PC

: Adjustable caster

R25JPT6A

Name

Weight:
Load:
Remark:

Application :

: 2.5"wheels(Screw top)
4209

250KG/PC

R25JP16B (brakes)
R25JP16C (fixed)

2.5" wheels(Screw top)

Name:
Weight :
Load:
Remark:

Application

R3J

2.5" wheels(Plate top)
8559

250KG/PC

R25JPB (brakes)
R25JPC (fixed)

: 2.5" wheels(Plate top)

PT6GA

Name:
Weight :
Load:
Remark:

Application :

3" wheels(Screw top)
910g

250KG/PC

R3JP16B (brakes)
R3JP16C (fixed)"

3" wheels(Screw top)

Name:
Weight :
Load:
Remark:

Application :

3" wheels(Plate top)
9169

250KG/PC

R3JPB (brakes)
R3JPC (fixed)"

3" wheels(Plate top)

84

94

104

30

92

119

72
a7

105

96

M16

30

105

075

92




Name : M16 Adjusting leveling foot
Material : SUS304

Weight : 300g

Load : 300KG/PC
Application : M16 Adjusting foot (for trough conveyor)

P/N D1 L1 L2 E
SF60100M16 100 21 100 52
SF60150M16 100 21 150 52
SFS70100M16 115 21 100 69
SFS70150M16 115 21 150 69

O OMT6

H Load(KG)
121 300
171 300
121 300
171 300

Name : M16 nylon leveling foot
Material : Screw : SUS304 Plate : Nylon

Weight : 370g

Load : 500KG/PC
Application : M16 Adjusting foot (for Screw FBM16)

P/N D1 L1 L2 H
SC60100M16 60 42 100 142
SC60150M16 60 42 150 192
SCS60100M16 60 42 100 142
SCS60150M16 60 42 150 192

O DM16

Name : M16 nylon leveling foot
Material : Screw : SUS304 Plate : Nylon

Weight : 435g

Load : 500KG/PC
Application : M16 Adjusting foot (for Screw FBM16)

P/N D1 L1 L2
SC90100M16 100 44 100
SC90150M16 100 44 150
SCS90100M16 100 44 100
SCS90150M16 100 44 150

N OIMT6

H
144
194
144
194

Load(KG)

500
500
500
500

Load(KG)

500
500
500
500

Name : M16 Heavy-Duty leveling foot
Material : Screw : SUS304 Plate : Al

Weight: 15009

Load : 1000KG/PC

Application : M16 Adjusting foot (for Cleanroom)

A\

D1 L1 L2

H Load(KG)

142

Screw Material
SS41
SS41
SUS304
SUS304

Screw Material

SS41
SS41
SUS304
SUS304

Screw Material

SS41
SS41
SUS304
SUS304

Screw Material

SUS304

SLS70100M16
SLS70150M16
SLS100100M16
SLS100150M16

70
70

100
100

42 100
42 150
42 100
42 150

192
142
192

1000
1000
1000
1000

SUS304
SUS304
SUS304

M1

L2

L1

D1 \

M16

L2

L1

M16

L2

L1

D1

M16

L2

L1

D1
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P/N
N SIHO410 M4*10mm
Name : Hexagon screw SIH0612 M6%12mm
Material : SS41 SIHO616 M6*16mm
SN a SIH0620 M6*20mm
Finishing : Nickel-plated AT M8*16mm
Application: M4 ~ M6 ~ M8 SIH0820 M8*20mm
SIH0825 M8*25mm
SIH0828 M8*28mm
Name : Hexagon socket button
head cap screw P/N Spec.
ial : $541 SWH0512 M5*12mm
',w?ter'a - SWHO0612 M6*12mm
Finishing : Nickel-plated SWHO0616 M6%16mm
Application : M5 ~ M6 ~ M8 SWH0816 M8*16mm
SWH0820 M8*20mm
Name : Truss head phillips screw
Material : SS41 P/N Spec.
Finishing : Nickel-plated SCHO512 M5*12mm
. . SCHO516 M5*16mm
Application: M5 ~ M6 SCHO0612 M6*12mm
SCH0625 M6*25mm
Name : Hex socket P/N spell
Flat countersunk head SFHO516 M5*16mm
cap screw SFH0615 M6*15mm
SFH0620 M6*20mm
Material : SS41
Finishing : Nickel-plated
Application: M5 ~ M6
L P/N Spec.
SPL0608 M6*8mm

Name : Hex socket set screw
Material : SS41
Finishing : Nickel-plated

Application : M6




